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RAIFFEISEN FIS CHALLENGE

WOLKENSTEIN
SLALOM HERREN
STARTREIHENFOLGE 1. LAUF

VERBAND DER PHASER DER

N

JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS M. TIEFENTHALER AUT STRECKENNAME SOCHERS
SCHIEDRICHTER R. FUESS GER START 2134 m
ZIEL 1944 m
RENNLEITER R. SENONER ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 190 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 8778/01/08
8778/01/08
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER M. GUADAGNINI ITA K. MUSSNER ITA
VORLAUFER -A - V. INSAM ITA - A - V. INSAM
-B - M STUFFER ITA - B - M. STUFFER
ANZAHL DER TORE 63 (61) 62 (61)
STARTZEIT 18.00
START CODE TEILNEHMER PUNKTE
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT FIS
1 294348 PERAUDO Adam 1987 ITA (GM2 CS CARABINIE ) 11.74 o
2 6290886 BACHER Fabian 1993 ITA (GM3 CS FORESTALE ) 1212 e e e
3 491879 SALARICH Joaquim 1994 SPA (SPA SPAGNA ) 1442 L e
4 60160 ALAERTS Kai 1989 BEL (BEL BELGIO ) 12.07
5 291145 DEVILLE Cristian 1981 ITA (GM4 GS FIAMMEGIA ) 9.46 e
6 202520 HOLZMANN Sebastian 1993 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 964 L e
7 511574 TUMLER Marco 1988 SUI (SUI SVIZZERA ) 1598 e
8 290095 BALLERIN Andrea 1989 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 9.23 L e
9 481428 NOVIKOV Vladislav 1993 RUS (RUS RUSSIA ) 1318 e
10 202451 STRASSER Linus 1992 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 6.19 L
11 6290183 RONCI Giordano 1992 ITA (GM1 CS ESERCITO ) 12.20 e e e
12 201896 STEHLE Dominik 1986 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 581 L
13 561117 KUERNER Miha 1987 SLO (SLO SLOVENIA ) 949 L e
14 202604 SAUTER Paul 1994 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 1395 L
15 6291430 MAURBERGER Simon 1995 ITA (GM3 CS FORESTALE ) 1444 L e a
16 491853 DEL CAMPO Juan 1994 SPA (SPA SPAGNA ) 16.14 e e
17 202615 TREMMEL Anton 1994 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 16.23
18 700868 FALAT Matej 1993 SVK (SVK SLOVACCHIA ) 16.36 e e
19 6290062 BARUFFALDI Stefano 1992 ITA (GM4 GS FIAMMEGIA ) 16.53 L
20 690618 TESTA Andrea 1991 ITA (AC UBI BANCA GO ) 1655 L L
21 6291305 MENEGALLI Nicolo 1994 ITA (GM3 CS FORESTALE ) 16.86 o
22 430429 BYDLINSKI Maciej 1988 POL (POL POLONIA ) 1724 L
23 180792 SALMENKIVI Otto 1996 FIN (FIN FINLANDIA ) 18.69 o
24 6291911 VACCARI Hans 1996 ITA (GM3 CS FORESTALE ) 18.88 .
25 54276  ERLER Tobias 1995 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1948 e
26 6290799 FRANCESCHETTI Pietro 1993 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 2090
27 6291374 HOFER Alex 1994 ITA (GM4 GS FIAMMEGIA ) 21.34 e e
28 491876 PUENTE TASIAS Alejandro 1994 SPA (SPA SPAGNA ) 21.67 e
29 6290764 RIORDA Luca 1993 ITA (GM1 CS ESERCITO ) 22.82 L e
30 6291725 ZINGERLE Hannes 1995 ITA (GM2 CS CARABINIE ) 2375
31 511867 NOGER Cedric 1992 SUl (Sul SVIZZERA ) 23.88
32 6290440 ZINGERLE Alex 1992 ITA (GM4 GS FIAMMEGIA ) 25.66 e
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CODE
NUMMER

6290162
6292115
6291466
202584
6292401
6291062
6291533
6293171
690382
6291252
6290067
690413
6291099
6291768
6292099
6292395
6292404
6292448
430762
6290984
6292698
6292123
6292675
6291035
60196
6292089
6292478
6292795
6292914
6291238
6292179
6292868
6293200
6292650
6292887
6291883
54443
180849
6292497
6292837
6292953
6292771
6292397
6292803
6292838
6290662
6293199
6292178
6292664
6292583
6292852
6292399
180848
30185
6292052
6292641
6292697
6292978
6300453
6292846
6292567
30331
6292839
54106
30372
6292866
6292827
6292844
6292429
6292661
6292646
6293219

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

DE MARCHI Giacomo
RIZZI Pascal
SQUASSINO Andrea
RAUCHFUSS Julian
GORI Francesco
NANA Filippo
RENNER Patrick
VINATZER Alex
COLOMBI Nicolo
ZUCCHI Stefano
APPIERTO Andrea
FANTINO Antonio
GUALAZZI Michele
TEGLIA Lorenzo
PARISI Davide
SORIO Francesco
BLENGINI Alberto
PADELLO Paolo
JASICZEK Jedrzej
CHIESA Andrea
SCAGLIONE Giacomo
VAGHI Matteo
BIASCI Marco
GARBIN Michele
ALAERTS Xan
NIEDERMAIR Daniel
ANDREIS Sebastiano
PRADAL Matteo
CANINS Matteo
BARUFFALDI Matteo
ROSSI Patrick
PFEIFER Manuel
NARDI Tommaso
HOFER Michael
MOLING Samuel
GRECCHI Riccardo
BUSTA Julian
JARVIKARE Niklas
LORENZI Federico
VAN LOON Patrick
NARDELLI Martin
SCALET Matteo
FONTANAZZI Alessio
GALDIOLO Francesco
VIGNOLA Marco
RABANSER Alexander
CASON Mattia
PLANCKER Armin
SCHMUCK Martin
PRANTL Patrick
MITTERRUTZNER Max
SERI Gianluca
JARVIKARE Henrik
EVIA Y ROCA Enrique
RIGAMONTI Giacomo
BASTIANI Patrick
ROGEN Alex

POLIG Fabian
NAKAZAWA Shuntaro
STAFFLER Gabriel
DIMAI Giorgio
MURTAGH Federico
ZOTTA Giovanni
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BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER Sit992

VITIELLO Juan Jose
GAFRILLER Paul
TRIBUS Maximilian
AICHNER Franz
INCONDI Marco
PROSSLINER Tobias
DALLA ROSA Marco
POLIG Benjamin
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GS FIAMME OR
GS FIAMMEGIA
SKI TEAM CES
GERMANIA

SKI RACING C
LIVIGNO
HAFLING
GROEDEN

UBI BANCA GO
RONGAI PISOG
PORDENONE
CS CARABINIE
SKI TEAM CES
SESTRIERE

GS FIAMME OR
SKI TEAM VAL
MONDOLE' SKI
EQUIPE LIMON
POLONIA

GS FIAMME OR
SANSICARIO C
CHAMOLE' SKI
ACADEMY SCHO
PONTE ALPI
BELGIO
SCHLENGEBIET
SKI COLLEGE
SKI COLLEGE
CS CARABINIE
LIVIGNO
SCHLENGEBIET
GROEDEN

SKI TEAM FAS
SCHLENGEBIET
CS CARABINIE
AOSTA
AUSTRIA
FINLANDIA
CORTINA
ALTIPIANI  SK
TEAM PAGANEL
SKI SAN MART
SKI TEAM FAS
TEZENIS SKIT
ALTIPIANI  SK
SCHLENGEBIET
GROEDEN
GROEDEN
SCHLENGEBIET
PASSEIER
GROEDEN

SKI TEAM FAS
FINLANDIA
ARGENTINA
SKI RACING C
TEAM PAGANEL
TZ JOCHTAL
WIPPTAL
GIAPPONE
SCHLENGEBIET
DRUSCIE'
ARGENTINA
ALTIPIANI  SK
BOLIVIA
ARGENTINA
GROEDEN
GROEDEN
SCHLENGEBIET
SKI COLLEGE
SCHLENGEBIET
SCHLENGEBIET
WIPPTAL
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CODE
NUMMER

6293198
6292576
6292843
6292492
6292919
6293196
6292845
6292774
6293177
6293197
6292402
6292574
6293282
6292907
6292470
6293311
30416
950000
6293258
6292888
6292847
30423
6293154
6292712
6293151
6293229

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

PERATHONER Pauli
JANSER Johannes
OBERHAUSER Martin
FASSINA Giovanni
FISCHNALLER Armin
AVESANI Gabriel
MOSER Michael
ZISCHG Martin
FILIPPI  Davide
MORODER Johannes
ALBER Roland
GUFLER Markus
RONCHI Giorgio
STARK Alexander
PROFANTER Maximilian
SCHWABL Stefan
GRAVIER Balthazar
OETTL REYES Manfred
GELPI Pierre

GILLI Francesco
RABENSTEINER Max
VAN DITMAR Felipe
CAMPOSILVAN Filippo
KEMENATER Marc
GALIANI Alex
ATZWANGER Noah
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GROEDEN
VINSCHGAU
SCHLENGEBIET
CORTINA
VILLNOESS
GROEDEN
SCHLENGEBIET
ORTLER

18

GROEDEN
ASC MERAN
PASSEIER
TEZENIS SKIT
PASSEIER
GROEDEN
RIFFIAN KUEN
ARGENTINA
PERU

SKI COLLEGE
SKI COLLEGE
SCHLENGEBIET
ARGENTINA
SKI COLLEGE
SARNTAL
GROEDEN
VILLNOESS
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FIS

76.40
78.46
81.63
81.72
87.53
89.25
89.91
90.46
90.69
91.06
97.49
100.91
105.35
105.63
108.35
108.95
109.62
111.87
114.45
116.70
116.74
128.35
129.69
145.39
146.26
233.88
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TIEFENTHALER (AUT) #523
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